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MÊS ATUAL MEDIÇÃO ALUGUEL TOTAL

01.06.13 R$ 10.633,41 21209,00 R$ 0,501363100571 170,66 0,00 170,66 85,56 R$ 500,00 R$ 585,56
01.07.13 R$ 7.460,48 19376,00 R$ 0,385037159372 484,35 170,66 313,69 120,78 R$ 500,00 R$ 620,78
01.08.13 R$ 10.251,77 19782,00 R$ 0,518237286422 762,09 484,35 277,74 143,94 R$ 500,00 R$ 643,94
01.09.13 R$ 0,00 0,00 R$ 0,000000000000 762,09 762,09 0,00 0,00 R$ 500,00 R$ 500,00
01.10.13 R$ 10.082,06 22224,00 R$ 0,453656407487 1240,01 762,09 477,92 216,81 R$ 500,00 R$ 716,81
01.11.13 R$ 0,00 0,00 R$ 0,000000000000 1240,01 1240,01 0,00 0,00 R$ 500,00 R$ 500,00
01.12.13 R$ 15.075,00 26806,00 R$ 0,562374095352 1551,61 1240,01 311,60 175,24 R$ 500,00 R$ 675,24
01.01.14 R$ 0,00 0,00 R$ 0,000000000000 1551,61 1551,61 0,00 0,00 R$ 200,00 R$ 200,00
01.02.14 R$ 0,00 0,00 R$ 0,000000000000 1551,61 1551,61 0,00 0,00 R$ 200,00 R$ 200,00
01.03.14 R$ 12.895,98 21735,00 R$ 0,593327812284 1965,32 1551,61 413,71 245,47 R$ 500,00 R$ 745,47
01.04.14 R$ 14.915,26 24904,00 R$ 0,598910215226 2327,85 1965,32 362,53 217,12 R$ 500,00 R$ 717,12
2.05.14 R$ 18.862,29 26124,00 R$ 0,722029168581 2547,3 2327,85 219,45 158,45 R$ 433,33 R$ 591,78

27.05.14 R$ 0,00 0,00 R$ 0,000000000000 2547,3 2547,30 0,00 0,00 R$ 89,98 R$ 89,98
01.06.14 R$ 10.694,41 24055,00 R$ 0,444581583870 2791,68 2547,30 244,38 108,65 R$ 539,92 R$ 648,57
01.07.14 R$ 9.758,13 20967,00 R$ 0,465404206610 3033,8 2791,68 242,12 112,68 R$ 539,92 R$ 652,60
01.08.14 R$ 10.659,37 21756,00 R$ 0,489950818165 3296,94 3033,80 263,14 128,93 R$ 539,92 R$ 668,85
01.09.14 R$ 10.894,34 22801,00 R$ 0,477800973642 3573,21 3296,94 276,27 132,00 R$ 539,92 R$ 671,92
01.10.14 R$ 10.805,42 22513,00 R$ 0,479963576600 3822,02 3573,21 248,81 119,42 R$ 539,92 R$ 659,34
01.11.14 R$ 20.723,10 28549,00 R$ 0,725878314477 4075,19 3822,02 253,17 183,77 R$ 539,92 R$ 723,69
01.12.14 R$ 17.741,90 29770,00 R$ 0,595965737319 4615,32 4075,19 540,13 321,90 R$ 539,92 R$ 861,82
01.01.15 R$ 0,00 0,00 R$ 0,000000000000 4615,32 4615,32 0,00 0,00 R$ 215,96 R$ 215,96
01.02.15 R$ 0,00 0,00 R$ 0,000000000000 4615,32 4615,32 0,00 0,00 R$ 215,96 R$ 215,96
01.03.15 R$ 9.905,77 19476,00 R$ 0,508614191826 5103,13 4615,32 487,81 248,11 R$ 539,92 R$ 788,03
01.04.15 R$ 19.802,53 35797,00 R$ 0,553189652764 5350,36 5103,13 247,23 136,77 R$ 539,92 R$ 676,69
01.05.15 R$ 13.499,92 24691,00 R$ 0,546754687943 5591,17 5350,36 240,81 131,66 R$ 559,03 R$ 690,69
01.06.15 R$ 17.115,73 33953,00 R$ 0,504100668571 5868,68 5591,17 277,51 139,89 R$ 559,03 R$ 698,92
01.07.15 R$ 21.757,27 54463,00 R$ 0,399487174779 6100,27 5868,68 231,59 92,52 R$ 559,03 R$ 651,55
01.08.15 R$ 15.465,49 43007,00 R$ 0,359604017951 6312,04 6100,27 211,77 76,15 R$ 559,03 R$ 635,18
01.09.15 R$ 16.032,07 43951,00 R$ 0,364771450024 6548,63 6312,04 236,59 86,30 R$ 559,03 R$ 645,33
01.10.15 R$ 21.388,53 26482,00 R$ 0,807662940865 6852,84 6548,63 304,21 245,70 R$ 559,03 R$ 804,73
01.11.15 R$ 19.129,78 25473,00 R$ 0,750982609037 7100,09 6852,84 247,25 185,68 R$ 559,03 R$ 744,71
01.12.15 R$ 14.834,97 21946,00 R$ 0,675976032079 7578,68 7100,09 478,59 323,52 R$ 559,03 R$ 882,55
01.01.16 R$ 0,00 0,00 R$ 0,000000000000 7578,68 7578,68 0,00 0,00 R$ 223,61 R$ 223,61
01.02.16 R$ 18.809,77 26676,00 R$ 0,705119583146 7730,85 7578,68 152,17 107,30 R$ 223,61 R$ 330,91
01.03.16 R$ 23.009,52 30053,00 R$ 0,765631384554 8113,55 7730,85 382,70 293,01 R$ 559,03 R$ 852,04
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01.04.16 R$ 23.499,36 31402,00 R$ 0,748339596204 8471,92 8113,55 358,37 268,18 R$ 559,03 R$ 827,21
01.05.16 R$ 14.631,12 20741,00 R$ 0,705420182248 8722,58 8471,92 250,66 176,82 R$ 618,51 R$ 795,33
01.06.16 R$ 17.616,51 23506,00 R$ 0,749447375138 9014,38 8722,58 291,80 218,69 R$ 618,51 R$ 837,20
01.07.116 R$ 12.169,47 17814,00 R$ 0,683140788144 9135,91 9014,38 121,53 83,02 R$ 618,51 R$ 701,53
01.08.16 R$ 15.823,69 22751,00 R$ 0,695516241044 9437,02 9135,91 301,11 209,43 R$ 618,51 R$ 827,94
01.09.16 R$ 14.314,49 20768,00 R$ 0,689257030046 9699,41 9437,02 262,39 180,85 R$ 618,51 R$ 799,36
01.10.16 R$ 14.317,68 20984,00 R$ 0,682314144110 9918,97 9699,41 219,56 149,81 R$ 618,51 R$ 768,32
01.11.16 R$ 18.900,08 25159,00 R$ 0,751225406415 10179,53 9918,97 260,56 195,74 R$ 618,51 R$ 814,25
01.12.16 R$ 16.355,22 23343,00 R$ 0,700647731654 10476,18 10179,53 296,65 207,85 R$ 618,51 R$ 826,36
01.01.17 R$ 10.140,28 16437,00 R$ 0,616917929062 10687,63 10476,18 211,45 130,45 R$ 247,40 R$ 377,85

01.02.17 R$ 0,00 0,00 R$ 0,000000000000 10687,63 10687,63 0,00 0,00 R$ 247,40 R$ 247,40

01.03.17 R$ 29.736,74 36575,00 R$ 0,813034586466 11491,61 10687,63 803,98 653,66 R$ 618,51 R$ 1.272,17
01.04.17 R$ 16.071,83 22266,00 R$ 0,721810383544 11804,92 11491,61 313,31 226,15 R$ 618,51 R$ 844,66
01.05.17 R$ 16.702,00 23134,00 R$ 0,721967666638 12109,89 11804,92 304,97 220,18 R$ 618,51 R$ 838,69
01.06.17 R$ 15.800,61 22993,00 R$ 0,687192188927 12453,46 12109,89 343,57 236,10 R$ 498,33 R$ 734,43
01.07.17 R$ 13.346,39 18655,00 R$ 0,715432323774 12699,97 12453,46 246,51 176,36 R$ 498,33 R$ 674,69
01.08.17 R$ 22.078,64 23849,00 R$ 0,925767956728 13057,73 12699,97 357,76 331,20 R$ 498,33 R$ 829,53
01.09.17 R$ 22.437,53 24491,00 R$ 0,916154097424 13365,32 13057,73 307,59 281,80 R$ 498,33 R$ 780,13
01.10.17 R$ 29.306,82 24946,00 R$ 1,174810390443 13734,1 13365,32 368,78 433,25 R$ 498,33 R$ 931,58
01.11.17 R$ 30.751,66 26992,00 R$ 1,139287937167 14202,76 13734,10 468,66 533,94 R$ 498,33 R$ 1.032,27
01.12.17 R$ 34.216,81 31552,00 R$ 1,084457720588 14524,06 14202,76 321,30 348,44 R$ 498,33 R$ 846,77
01.01.18 R$ 12.106,96 17622,00 R$ 0,687036658722 14531,64 14524,06 7,58 5,21 R$ 199,33 R$ 204,54
01.02.18 R$ 19.816,66 22938,00 R$ 0,863922748278 14808,66 14531,64 277,02 239,32 R$ 199,33 R$ 438,65
01.03.18 R$ 31.018,49 33325,00 R$ 0,930787396849 15240,5 14808,66 431,84 401,95 R$ 498,33 R$ 900,28
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